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80-35 (COR)

Kelly Marsh (Taitano), PhD
Clynton E. Ridgell
Jose “Pedo” Terlaje
Telena Cruz Nelson
Amanda L. Shelton

Relative to recognizing Mr. Ben “Guelo ” Rosario and Mr. Roman Dela Cruz for
representing Guam at the Tir de Fona Internacionale VI, the world’s largest slingstone
competition, which was held in Mallorca, Spain; and to congratulating them on winning First
(1st) Place

3/20/19
11:04 a.m.

4/17/19
2:00 p.m.

4/3/19
2:49 p.m.
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